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Name Rank Major Email
1 Saad Muhammad Dajem Professor Parasitic Immunology saaddajem(@kku.edu.sa
2 Saad Abdulrahman M Alamri Professor Environmental Microbiology saralomari@kku.edu.sa
3 Sulaiman A. Alrumman Professor Environmental Microbiology salrumman@kku.edu.sa
4 Ali Abdullah Mohammed Shati Professor Biology of vertebrates aaalshati@kku.edu.sa
5 Mohamed Ali Mane Al-Kahtani Professor Physiology and Eco-toxicology mueaalgahtani@kku.edu.sa
6 Mohammad Yahya Masoud Alfaifi Professor Embryology & Cell culture alfaifi@kku.edu.sa
7 Hamed Ali Hamad Ghramh Professor Biological control halgramh@kku.edu.sa
8 Mohammed Ali Ahmed Alshehri Professor Histology mshehri@kku.edu.sa
9 Ali S A Alshehri Professor Molecular & Cellular Biology ashehri@kku.edu.sa
10 Attalla Farag Attalla El-kott Professor Cell Biology, Histology and Genetics elkottaf(@kku.edu.sa
11 Khalid Mushabab Al-Syaad Associate Professor | Animal Physiology alsyaad(@kku.edu.sa
12 Fahmy Gad Elsaid Associate Professor | Animal molecular physiology and toxicology felsaid@kku.edu.sa
13 Kareem Said Morsy Sayed Associate Professor | Parasitology and Invertebrates kasayed@kku.edu.sa
14 Mogbel Ahmed Abdalla El-Niweiri Associate Professor | Entomology mel-niweri@kku.edu.sa
15 Ahmed Ezzat Abdulrahman Associate Professor | Animal Physiology aabdelrahman@kku.edu.sa
16 Ramadan Taha M Taha Associate Professor | Human Pathology rtaha@kku.edu.sa
17 Ahmed Abdalla Hussain Abdalla Associate Professor | Plant physiology (water relations) ahabdllah@kku.edu.sa
18 Mahmoud Fawzy Mahmoud Associate Professor | Taxonomy and Molecular mimostfa@kku.edu.sa
19 Zouhaier Saad Barhoumi Associate Professor | Plant physiology zbarhoumi@kku.edu.sa
20 Yasser Sabry Mohamed Mostafa Associate Professor | Microbiology ysmosutafa@kku.edu.sa
Z1 Ahmed Abdel Aziz Elmansi Associate Professor | Comparative Anatomy and Embryology aclmansi@kku.edu.sa
22 Amin Abdullah Mohammed Al-Doaiss Associate Professor | Histology, Cell Biology and Genetics aaldoaiss@kku.edu.sa
23 Huda Ahmad Jamaan Al-Ghamdi Associate Professor | Microbiology & Biotechnology hudaghamdi@kku.edu.sa
24 Abeer Saeed Alahmari Associate Professor | Animal physiology alahmry@kku.edu.sa
25 Sazada Siddiqui Associate Professor | Cytogenetics, plant breeding, molecular biology | sasdeky@kku.edu.sa
26 Khaled Abdulaziz A. Al Zailaie Assistant Professor Animal Physiology kazailaie@kku.edu.sa
27 Mohammed Obeid Alshaharni Assistant Professor Plant Physiology & Molecular Biology maasalim@kku.edu.sa
28 Hashim Khodran Alzahrany Assistant Professor Environmental Microbiology h.alzahrany@kku.edu.sa
29 Obaid Mohammed Mobarak Albulym Assistant Professor Molecular genetics ommobarak@kku.edu.sa
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30 Esmael Mana Alshahi Assistant Professor Molecular and Biological Engineering ealshahi@kku.edu.sa
31 Uthman Balgith M Algopishi Assistant Professor Plant Cell Biology ualgopishi@kku.edu.sa
32 Khalid Ahmed ibrahim Obied Assistant Professor Agricultural Scenes & Environment Kobayd@kku.edu.sa
33 Ahmed Mahmoud Abbas Assistant Professor Ecology and Biodiversity ahhassan(@kku.edu.sa
34 Haitham Ibrahim El Mekkawy Assistant Professor Experimental Zoology halmekkawi@kku.edu.sa
35 Mohamed Torky Ahmed Assistant Professor Plant Ecology mtahmed@kku.edu.sa
36 Gamal Awad Omar El-Shaboury Assistant Professor Plant Genetics jelshaboury@kku.edu.sa
37 Serag Eldin Ibrahim Ali Elbehairi Assistant Professor Cell culture / Cancer Biology serag@kku.edu.sa
38 Essam Hassan Ibrahim Assistant Professor Immunolgy and Biotechnology chibrahem@kku.edu.sa
39 Boulbaba Mustafa Ltaief Assistant Professor Plant classification and physiology bmlatif@kku.edu.sa
40 Heba Waheeb Saeed Alhamdi Assistant Professor Cell Biology halhamdi@kku.edu.sa
41 Rahmah Nasser Al-Qthanin Assistant Professor Ecology and Plant Taxonomy rngerse@kku.edu.sa
42 Abeer Marzen Al-andal Assistant Professor Flowering plant taxonomy amrazn(@kku.edu.sa
43 Fatimah Mohamed Algahtani Assistant Professor Microbiology mhussen@kku.edu.sa
44 Manal Abdullah Mansour AlShaghaa Assistant Professor Plant Taxonomy malshgha@kku.edu.sa
45 Mnera Saleh Moshabb A Al-ghtani Assistant Professor Microbiology msalghtany(@kku.edu.sa
46 MONA ALSOLAMI Assistant Professor Human Genetics Malsulmi@kku.edu.sa
47 Ohoud Ali Al Ghamdy Assistant Professor Animal Physiology
48 Manar Zafer Ali Al Sinadi Assistant Professor Molecular Plant Taxonomy mnar(@kku.edu.sa
49 Faizah Amer Altihani Assistant Professor Applied Microbiology ftehany@kku.edu.sa
50 Wafa Mohamed Saeed Aledadi Assistant Professor Plant Genetics and development ualgopishi@kku.edu.sa
51 Habab Merghani Yassin Assistant Professor Immunology hbabakr@kku.edu.sa
D2 Amel Habib Ayari Assistant Professor Animal Biology/ Ecology aayari(@kku.edu.sa
53 MOUNA HAMED JERIDI Assistant Professor Plant Genetics -- cytogenetics mjoridi@kku.edu.sa
54 Hala Aly Ebrahium Assistant Professor Microbiology habrahem@kku.edu.sa
55 Dalia Abdelmoniem Ahmed Assistant Professor Microbiology dalya@kku.edu.sa
56 Eman Rizk Elbealy Assistant Professor Comparative Anatomy erbeely@kku.edu.sa
57 Naglaa Fathy Reyad Assistant Professor Entomology nreyad@kku.edu.sa
58 Gehan Ahmed Mohamed Othman Assistant Professor Tumor immunity jothman@kku.edu.sa
59 Eman Al Tahear Al Moledy Assistant Professor Biological Sciences simen@kku.edu.sa
60 Fatma Mohsen Shalaby Assistant Professor Cytology,Histology and genetics fshalabi@kku.edu.sa
61 Ekhlas Ali Morfeine Aika Assistant Professor Plant Physiology ecacyka@kku.edu.sa
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62 Abdulkhaleg Mohammed Alfaify Lecturer Molecular Microbiology amfaifey@kku.edu.sa
63 Mohammad Saud Alawfi Lecturer Plant Diversity and Taxonomy malawfi@kku.edu.sa
64 Mohamed Hamada Elsayed Atwa Lecturer Immunoparasitology mhamada@kku.edu.sa
65 Zahra Abdullah Saeed Alamri Lecturer Parasitology zaalamri@kku.edu.sa
66 Eman Abdulrahman Humudh Lecturer Cell Biology and Genetics eahamoudh@kku.edu.sa
67 Fatmah Abdullah Mohammed Al theeb Lecturer Entomology faltheb@kku.edu.sa
68 Wadha. S Saad Algahtani Lecturer Molecular Genetics wsalmhml@kku.edu.sa
69 Nouf Jameel Awadallah Althali Lecturer Embryology noiali@kku.edu.sa
70 Nojood Mohamed Abdullah Al-qahtani Lecturer Molecular and Cellular Genetics nal-gahtane(@kku.edu.sa
71 Fatimah Ahmed Mousa Alzahrani Lecturer Molecular and Medical Genetics faalzhrani@kku.edu.sa
72 Anbarah Rajeh Alzubaidi Lecturer Microbiology aalzubaidi@kku.edu.sa
73 Saliha Saleh Al Essa Lecturer Animal Physiology saleisi(@kku.edu.sa
74 Manal Hamed Alwaday Lecturer Plant Physiology mhalwaday(@kku.edu.sa
75 Norah Yahya Abdullah Hamdi Lecturer Genetics nyhamdi@kku.edu.sa
76 Ali Mohammed Abdullah Alshehri Demonstrator Microbiology aahshehry@kku.edu.sa
77 Mohammed Yahya Mohammed Asiri Demonstrator Plant Physiology mynmaa@kku.edu.sa
78 Ghadi Abdulrahman Al Shamrani Demonstrator Microbiology gahoufan@kku.edu.sa
79 Tahani Mohammad Abdullah Demonstrator Biology tabdulllah@kku.edu.sa
80 Nouf saeed mousa alshahrani Demonstrator Ecology nshhrani@kku.edu.sa
81 Fatimah Awad Saeed Alghtani Demonstrator Biology foalghtany@kku.edu.sa
82 Norah Abdullah M. Al-Yahia Demonstrator Plant Physiology nmushbbab@kku.edu.sa
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